Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2024-25

Spirit of Queensland — Gross fares
Valid 1 April 2024 to 31 March 2025

Student and Australian Senior> Australian
RailBeds B-Quick A-Choice International and Queensland Interstate
(Northbound — BNE-CNS) Adult# Adult* Child° Backpacker Pensioner” Pensioner*
Brisbane-Mackay $284.25 $379.00 $227.40 $271.40 $244.50 $311.75
Brisbane-Airlie Beach ® $328.50 $432.50 $257.85 $316.90 $279.75 $360.25
Brisbane-Townsville $331.50 $442.00 $265.20 $316.00 $284.50 $363.25
Brisbane-Cairns $389.25 $519.00 $311.40 $371.40 $334.50 $426.75
Maryborough West-Mackay $231.75 $309.00 $185.40 $229.40 $209.50 $259.25
Maryborough West-Airlie Beach ® $295.50 $388.50 $231.45 $290.50 $257.75 $327.25
Maryborough West-Townsville $312.00 $416.00 $249.60 $300.40 $271.50 $343.75
Maryborough West-Cairns $371.25 $495.00 $297.00 $357.00 $322.50 $408.75
Hervey Bay—Mackay & $248.25 $325.50 $193.65 $245.90 $217.75 $275.75
Hervey Bay-Airlie Beach & $312.00 $405.00 $239.70 $307.00 $266.00 $343.75
Hervey Bay-Townsville ® $328.50 $432.50 $257.85 $316.90 $279.75 $360.25
Hervey Bay-Cairns & $387.75 $511.50 $305.25 $373.50 $330.75 $425.25
Bundaberg—-Mackay $195.00 $260.00 $156.00 $186.00 $167.50 $213.75
Bundaberg-Airlie Beach ® $246.75 $323.50 $192.45 $237.50 $207.75 $269.75
Bundaberg-Townsville $270.75 $361.00 $216.60 $253.40 $226.50 $293.75
Bundaberg-Cairns $322.50 $430.00 $258.00 $304.00 $272.50 $351.25
Gladstone-Airlie Beach ® $212.25 $277.50 $164.85 $209.90 $184.75 $218.75
Gladstone-Townsville $252.75 $337.00 $202.20 $239.00 $214.50 $275.75
Gladstone-Cairns $310.50 $414.00 $248.40 $294.40 $264.50 $339.25

Spirit of Queensland customers in Railbeds have all meals included, which are delivered via our in-seat service.

For more information contact QLDRailTravel@qr.com.au &/ QueenslandRail )
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Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2024-25

Spirit of Queensland — Gross fares
Valid 1 April 2024 to 31 March 2025

Student and Australian Senior> Australian
RailBeds B-Quick A-Choice International and Queensland Interstate
(Southbound — CNS-BNE) Adult# Adult* Child° Backpacker Pensioner” Pensioner*
Cairns—Gladstone $324.00 $432.00 $259.20 $312.40 $282.50 $357.25
Cairns-Bundaberg $336.00 $448.00 $268.80 $322.00 $290.50 $369.25
Cairns-Maryborough West $358.50 $478.00 $286.80 $340.00 $305.50 $391.75
Cairns-Hervey Bay ® $375.00 $494.50 $295.05 $356.50 $313.75 $408.25
Cairns-Brisbane $389.25 $519.00 $311.40 $371.40 $334.50 $426.75
Townsville-Gladstone $266.25 $355.00 $213.00 $257.00 $232.50 $293.75
Townsville—=Bundaberg $284.25 $379.00 $227.40 $271.40 $244.50 $311.75
Townsville-Maryborough West $299.25 $399.00 $239.40 $283.40 $254.50 $326.75
Townsville—-Hervey Bay & $315.75 $415.50 $247.65 $299.90 $262.75 $343.25
Townsville-Brisbane $331.50 $442.00 $265.20 $316.00 $284.50 $363.25
Airlie Beach-Gladstone ® $225.75 $295.50 $175.65 $227.90 $202.75 $253.25
Airlie Beach-Bundaberg & $260.25 $341.50 $203.25 $255.50 $225.75 $287.75
Airlie Beach-Maryborough West & $282.75 $371.50 $221.25 $273.50 $240.75 $310.25
Airlie Beach-Hervey Bay ® $299.25 $388.00 $229.50 $290.00 $249.00 $326.75
Airlie Beach-Brisbane & $328.50 $432.50 $257.85 $316.90 $279.75 $360.25
Mackay-Bundaberg $221.25 $295.00 $177.00 $221.00 $202.50 $248.75
Mackay-Maryborough West $231.75 $295.00 $185.40 $229.40 $209.50 $259.25
Mackay-Hervey Bay & $248.25 $325.50 $193.65 $245.90 $217.75 $275.75
Mackay-Brisbane $297.00 $396.00 $237.60 $288.40 $261.50 $328.75

Spirit of Queensland customers in Railbeds have all meals included, which are delivered via our in-seat service.

If you cannot find the fare you need please contact the Reservations or Groups teams for a quote on:
e Reservations team Reservations@gr.com.au or phone 1800 806 468 (Agent Priority Line)

e Groups team GroupTravel@qgr.com.au or phone 1300 735 307

For more information contact QLDRailTravel@qr.com.au &/ QueenslandRail y
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Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2024-25

Spirit of Queensland — Gross fares
Valid 1 April 2024 to 31 March 2025

Student and Australian Senior> Australian
Economy Seats B-Quick A-Choice International and Queensland Interstate
(either direction) Adult# Adult* Child® Backpacker Pensioner” Pensioner*
Brisbane-Maryborough West $45.00 $75.00 $37.50 $45.00 $37.50 $56.25
Brisbane -Hervey Bay & $61.50 $91.50 $45.75 $61.50 $45.75 $72.75
Brisbane-Bundaberg $53.40 $89.00 $44.50 $53.40 $44.50 $66.75
Brisbane-Miriam Vale $81.75 $109.00 $54.50 $65.40 $54.50 $81.75
Brisbane-Gladstone $89.25 $119.00 $59.50 $71.40 $59.50 $89.25
Brisbane-Rockhampton $101.25 $135.00 $67.50 $81.00 $67.50 $101.25
Brisbane-Mackay $161.40 $269.00 $134.50 $161.40 $134.50 $201.75
Brisbane-Airlie Beach & $189.90 $305.50 $152.75 $189.90 $152.75 $233.25
Brisbane-Townsville $189.00 $315.00 $157.50 $189.00 $157.50 $236.25
Brisbane-Cairns $221.40 $369.00 $184.50 $221.40 $184.50 $276.75
Maryborough West-Mackay $119.40 $199.00 $99.50 $119.40 $99.50 $149.25
Maryborough West-Airlie Beach ® $163.50 $261.50 $130.75 $163.50 $130.75 $200.25
Maryborough West-Townsville $173.40 $289.00 $144.50 $173.40 $144.50 $216.75
Maryborough West-Cairns $207.00 $345.00 $172.50 $207.00 $172.50 $258.75
Hervey Bay-Mackay & $135.90 $215.50 $107.75 $135.90 $107.75 $165.75
Hervey Bay-Airlie Beach ® $180.00 $278.00 $139.00 $180.00 $139.00 $216.75
Hervey Bay-Townsville ® $189.90 $305.50 $152.75 $189.90 $152.75 $233.25
Hervey Bay—Cairns & $223.50 $361.50 $180.75 $223.50 $180.75 $275.25
Bundaberg-Mackay $111.00 $185.00 $92.50 $111.00 $92.50 $138.75
Bundaberg-Airlie Beach & $145.50 $231.50 $115.75 $145.50 $115.75 $177.75
Bundaberg-Townsville $161.40 $269.00 $134.50 $161.40 $134.50 $201.75
Bundaberg-Cairns $189.00 $315.00 $157.50 $189.00 $157.50 $236.25
Gladstone-Airlie Beach & $117.90 $185.50 $92.75 $117.90 $92.75 $143.25
Gladstone-Townsville $147.00 $245.00 $122.50 $147.00 $122.50 $183.75
Gladstone-Cairns $179.40 $299.00 $149.50 $179.40 $149.50 $224.25
Airlie Beach-Townsville ® $75.90 $115.50 $57.75 $75.90 $57.75 $90.75
Airlie Beach-Cairns ® $121.50 $191.50 $95.75 $121.50 $95.75 $147.75
Townsville-Cairns $50.00 $109.00 $54.50 $65.40 $54.50 $81.75

All Spirit of Queensland services have a Café for customers to purchase meals and refreshments

For more information contact QLDRailTravel@qr.com.au &/ QueenslandRail y
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Queensland Rail Travel Fares 2024-25

Spirit of Queensland — Gross fares
Valid 1 April 2024 to 31 March 2025

Terms and Conditions

Prices are per person, one-way and quoted in AUD (Australian Dollars) fares are correct at the time of printing.
® RailBus coach connections included where applicable.

All customers with a Queensland Rail Travel ticket receive a complimentary connecting journey using Queensland Rail City network service, on the day of
travel only. This does not include the Airtrain service to or from Brisbane Airport, suburban buses or G:link light rail.

Refunds available if cancelled prior to the departure date and time shown on ticket, subject to applicable fees. No refund or rebooking allowed if
cancelled after departure (or a no show).

Spirit of Queensland departures — please visit Timetable for more details, times are subject to change.

Fare type detail
"A-Choice Adult fare is a full fare for bookings made within 48 hours of travel, subject to availability, conditions apply.
#B-Quick Adult fare is an advance purchase fare, subject to availability, conditions apply.

<Student and International Backpacker fares are for travellers 16 years and over with a valid student concession card (QLD, ISIC or ISE card) and/or a
valid international address and passport. The backpacker fare type excludes domestic backpackers.

°Child fare is available for travellers 4 to 15 years of age (inclusive). Travel is at discounted rates on all Queensland Rail Travel services.
"Australian Interstate Pensioner fare is applicable for current Australian Pensioner Concession Card holders (outside of Queensland).
>Australian Senior fare is applicable for current Australian State or Territory Government Seniors Card holders.

"Queensland Pensioner fare is applicable to current Queensland Pensioner Concession Card (PCC) holders. Rates for Queensland Pensioners using their
rail entitlements are available on request.

Note: Concession card type and number must be advised at the time of booking for access to the applicable concession fare.

For timetables, facilities and product information, please visit Queensland Rail Travel — Our Trains

For luggage allowance and conditions of carriage, please visit Queensland Rail Travel Policy Centre

For more information contact QLDRailTravel@qr.com.au &/ QueenslandRail )
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https://www.queenslandrailtravel.com.au/Planyourtrip/timetable
https://www.queenslandrailtravel.com.au/railexperiences/ourtrains
https://www.queenslandrailtravel.com.au/Planyourtrip/policycentre

